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SRI BALAJI JEWELLERY MART
SRI BALAJI GEMS & SILVERS

Bazaar street, Tirupati
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Beautiful wrists will do all the talk

15.610g

14.750g
15.700g

14.500g

13.350g

18.650g

14.150g
15.120g



Wedding

Essentials

63.260g

42.500g

46.500g

99.330g



Bling !!
Jewels

37.680g
32.970g

35.970g

33.870g

56.500g



Pelli

Ante

Bangaru

Vaddanam

Must kada!

100.150g

86.480g

121.620g

110.980g



Mangalsutra Bracelets

4g

3.900g

6g

5.900g

3g

4.5g

4.100g

3g



4g

4.200g

3.900g

3.500g

4g

4.100g

4.300g

4g



Unique pieces that makes you STAND OUT!!

24g26g

48g

28g



Golden times with Jewelnidhi

11.810g

13.510g

11.890g
15.090g

35.140g

13.170g

12.060g

40g



26.139g

15.920g

14.390g

24.492g

39.700g



Aesthetic

Gemstone

Necklaces

12g

11.500g

11.800g



Let your

Ears hear

Beautifully

Your paragraph text

2.490g

2.520g

2.390g

2.230g

1.180g

1.930g

2.640g

1.790g



Kamaniyamaina Bangaru Kante

23.070g

26.380g

22.020g

25.280g

21.230g

20.310g



ProprietorProprietor
K V Sathyanarayana

+ 91- 9848869004 /9111222818

Jewelnidhi

Do follow our instagram page here!

WWW.JEWELNIDHI.COMWWW.JEWELNIDHI.COM

Loved a Design?
Call/dm us now!

GOVT. APPROVED GOLD & DIAMOND VALUER

TTD - J.T.A.C - Member


